
Two Rivers Invitational
Varsity Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Varsity Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Notre Dame 47 65
2 Two Rivers 62 16
3 Oostburg 75 19
4 Fox Valley Lutheran 107 16
5 Manitowoc Lincoln 134 12
6 Luxemburg-Casco 137 13
7 Manitowoc Lutheran 171 12
8 NEWCHAA Homeschool 190 6

Kohler 3
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Two Rivers Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 29, 2019

Female

1 973 Anna Gallagher 00:20:01.1Two Rivers 6:27 min/m1 1
2 868 Molly Desotell 00:20:35.4Notre Dame 6:38 min/m1 2
3 633 Anika Homan 00:21:22.7Fox Valley Lutheran 6:53 min/m1 3
4 977 Mikaela Helling 00:21:31.3Two Rivers 6:56 min/m2 4
5 934 Carsen Gatz 00:21:37.0Oostburg 6:58 min/m1 5
6 923 Bella Zingler-Hoslet 00:21:55.8Notre Dame 7:04 min/m2 6
7 661 Shannon O'leary 00:22:07.4Kohler 7:08 min/m1 <5
8 764 Brooklyn Luebke 00:22:19.8Manitowoc Lutheran 7:12 min/m1 7
9 940 Caris Jaeger 00:22:21.2Oostburg 7:12 min/m2 8
10 777 Margaret Delaney 00:22:31.6NEWCHAA Homeschool 7:16 min/m1 9
11 848 Leya Abujamra 00:22:33.4Notre Dame 7:16 min/m3 10
12 734 Libby Meyer 00:22:35.2Manitowoc Lincoln 7:17 min/m1 11
13 942 Payton Navis 00:22:53.7Oostburg 7:23 min/m3 12
14 976 Makenzie Greenwood 00:22:59.9Two Rivers 7:25 min/m3 13
15 881 Abby Haase 00:23:06.9Notre Dame 7:27 min/m4 14
16 903 Kyra Merriman 00:23:21.1Notre Dame 7:31 min/m5 15
17 898 Heidi Lulloff 00:23:29.2Notre Dame 7:34 min/m6 16
18 889 Megan Krysiak 00:23:45.2Notre Dame 7:39 min/m7 17
19 865 Stella Cuene 00:23:52.4Notre Dame 7:42 min/m8 >7
20 856 Caroline Brabant 00:23:54.6Notre Dame 7:42 min/m9 >7
21 922 Sophia Woodward 00:24:06.3Notre Dame 7:46 min/m10 >7
22 726 Grace Barden 00:24:07.9Manitowoc Lincoln 7:47 min/m2 18
23 983 Olivia Stanley 00:24:09.8Two Rivers 7:47 min/m4 19
24 699 Megan Vandermause 00:24:16.8Luxemburg-Casco 7:49 min/m1 20
25 631 Ava Gullickson 00:24:22.8Fox Valley Lutheran 7:51 min/m2 21
26 639 Anika Tollerud 00:24:23.1Fox Valley Lutheran 7:51 min/m3 22
27 899 Alexandra Mach 00:24:24.9Notre Dame 7:52 min/m11 >7
28 932 Sabryn Bley 00:24:32.2Oostburg 7:54 min/m4 23
29 685 Alyssa Delebreau 00:24:33.9Luxemburg-Casco 7:55 min/m2 24
30 978 Maggie Klinkner 00:24:36.9Two Rivers 7:56 min/m5 25
31 681 Maddy Bevins 00:24:38.2Luxemburg-Casco 7:56 min/m3 26
32 944 Ella Stader 00:24:43.6Oostburg 7:58 min/m5 27
33 878 Litzy Noemi Guevara 00:24:50.9Notre Dame 8:00 min/m12 >7
34 872 Briana Fitzgerald 00:24:52.9Notre Dame 8:01 min/m13 >7
35 691 Ella Junion 00:24:53.7Luxemburg-Casco 8:01 min/m4 28
36 626 Madelyn Beyer 00:24:58.2Fox Valley Lutheran 8:03 min/m4 29
37 860 Celia Brummel 00:24:58.3Notre Dame 8:03 min/m14 >7
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Two Rivers Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 29, 2019

Female

38 737 Elena Zavala 00:24:59.6Manitowoc Lincoln 8:03 min/m3 30
39 907 Mary Popkey 00:25:04.6Notre Dame 8:05 min/m15 >7
40 761 Lydia Hecker 00:25:16.6Manitowoc Lutheran 8:09 min/m2 31
41 636 Devyn Lang 00:25:19.0Fox Valley Lutheran 8:10 min/m5 32
42 731 Audra Hampton-Gregory 00:25:22.5Manitowoc Lincoln 8:11 min/m4 33
43 782 Madison Rasku 00:25:26.6NEWCHAA Homeschool 8:12 min/m2 34
44 627 Marie Demler 00:25:29.8Fox Valley Lutheran 8:13 min/m6 35
45 629 Reagan Duwe 00:25:30.6Fox Valley Lutheran 8:13 min/m7 36
46 857 Baylee Brabazon 00:25:34.9Notre Dame 8:15 min/m16 >7
47 896 Mia Lemkuil 00:25:35.4Notre Dame 8:15 min/m17 >7
48 858 Lucy Brada 00:25:40.0Notre Dame 8:16 min/m18 >7
49 659 Sophia Hamilton 00:25:42.0Kohler 8:17 min/m2 <5
50 874 Sonya Gapinski 00:25:42.6Notre Dame 8:17 min/m19 >7
51 640 Liberty Vandenheuvel 00:25:48.1Fox Valley Lutheran 8:19 min/m8 >7
52 948 Natalie Walker 00:25:48.5Oostburg 8:19 min/m6 37
53 985 Kaitlyn Traeger 00:25:58.1Two Rivers 8:22 min/m6 38
54 693 Katie Krueger 00:26:00.9Luxemburg-Casco 8:23 min/m5 39
55 770 Grace Zander 00:26:06.0Manitowoc Lutheran 8:25 min/m3 40
56 931 Holly Bley 00:26:11.0Oostburg 8:26 min/m7 41
57 916 Maggie Thillman 00:26:11.1Notre Dame 8:26 min/m20 >7
58 630 Alexa Gordee 00:26:11.7Fox Valley Lutheran 8:27 min/m9 >7
59 735 Olivia Schuh 00:26:13.2Manitowoc Lincoln 8:27 min/m5 42
60 781 Abigail Matthys 00:26:14.9NEWCHAA Homeschool 8:28 min/m3 43
61 730 Lia Haile 00:26:19.4Manitowoc Lincoln 8:29 min/m6 44
62 738 Addison Zick 00:26:22.8Manitowoc Lincoln 8:30 min/m7 45
63 763 Carol Lou 00:26:25.4Manitowoc Lutheran 8:31 min/m4 46
64 941 Maggie Kolste 00:26:41.3Oostburg 8:36 min/m8 >7
65 869 Sydney Ditscheit 00:26:41.9Notre Dame 8:36 min/m21 >7
66 637 Emma Otto 00:26:53.3Fox Valley Lutheran 8:40 min/m10 >7
67 771 Paige Zirbel 00:26:56.5Manitowoc Lutheran 8:41 min/m5 47
68 628 Brielle Dieck 00:26:57.3Fox Valley Lutheran 8:41 min/m11 >7
69 733 Quinn Mauerer 00:27:06.3Manitowoc Lincoln 8:44 min/m8 >7
70 686 Tara Dhuey 00:27:07.7Luxemburg-Casco 8:45 min/m6 48
71 876 Katelyn Grzelak 00:27:15.6Notre Dame 8:47 min/m22 >7
72 880 Aubrey Guyette 00:27:29.8Notre Dame 8:52 min/m23 >7
73 904 Abby Micksch 00:27:34.4Notre Dame 8:53 min/m24 >7
74 945 Lauren Swedberg 00:27:35.9Oostburg 8:54 min/m9 >7
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Two Rivers Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 29, 2019

Female

75 895 Ashley Lemens 00:27:39.4Notre Dame 8:55 min/m25 >7
76 915 Greta Sternig 00:27:46.1Notre Dame 8:57 min/m26 >7
77 906 Jordan Nugent 00:27:46.8Notre Dame 8:57 min/m27 >7
78 908 Renee Porod 00:27:49.6Notre Dame 8:58 min/m28 >7
79 938 Anna Hoffman 00:27:52.6Oostburg 8:59 min/m10 >7
80 863 Elaine Chosa 00:27:56.2Notre Dame 9:00 min/m29 >7
81 689 Savannah Jandrin 00:27:56.8Luxemburg-Casco 9:00 min/m7 49
82 660 Mary Madigan 00:27:56.9Kohler 9:00 min/m3 <5
83 780 Eleanor Kirsteatter 00:28:01.7NEWCHAA Homeschool 9:02 min/m4 50
84 875 Eleanor Grosvenor 00:28:02.7Notre Dame 9:02 min/m30 >7
85 917 Caroline Van Drisse 00:28:07.0Notre Dame 9:04 min/m31 >7
86 697 Brianna Paye 00:28:17.4Luxemburg-Casco 9:07 min/m8 >7
87 762 Cyan Laurin 00:28:21.8Manitowoc Lutheran 9:08 min/m6 51
88 765 Graciella Mack 00:28:25.5Manitowoc Lutheran 9:10 min/m7 52
89 935 Jessie Gross 00:28:26.4Oostburg 9:10 min/m11 >7
90 767 Maleah Sickinger 00:28:39.3Manitowoc Lutheran 9:14 min/m8 >7
91 864 Emma Cooper 00:28:43.4Notre Dame 9:15 min/m32 >7
92 982 Emily Soukup 00:28:46.6Two Rivers 9:16 min/m7 53
93 918 Delaney Vanden Houten 00:28:50.3Notre Dame 9:18 min/m33 >7
94 760 Katelyn Fels 00:28:51.4Manitowoc Lutheran 9:18 min/m9 >7
95 732 Shae Luer 00:28:52.1Manitowoc Lincoln 9:18 min/m9 >7
96 778 Jenna Guinter 00:28:59.8NEWCHAA Homeschool 9:21 min/m5 54
97 911 Emma Skaletski 00:29:04.4Notre Dame 9:22 min/m34 >7
98 886 Olivia Holschuh 00:29:07.3Notre Dame 9:23 min/m35 >7
99 882 Emily Hawley 00:29:07.9Notre Dame 9:23 min/m36 >7

100 950 Lindsey Wilterdink 00:29:09.2Oostburg 9:24 min/m12 >7
101 987 Ariana Zimney 00:29:13.5Two Rivers 9:25 min/m8 >7
102 766 Abbee Olsen 00:29:15.3Manitowoc Lutheran 9:26 min/m10 >7
103 768 Katie Ungemach 00:29:20.3Manitowoc Lutheran 9:27 min/m11 >7
104 936 Lorelai Haase 00:29:27.4Oostburg 9:30 min/m13 >7
105 890 Molly Kukiela 00:29:32.4Notre Dame 9:31 min/m37 >7
106 969 Claire Becker 00:29:47.2Two Rivers 9:36 min/m9 >7
107 855 Olivia Berndt 00:29:52.3Notre Dame 9:38 min/m38 >7
108 912 Lydia Sladek 00:29:57.2Notre Dame 9:39 min/m39 >7
109 779 Melissa Keller 00:30:03.5NEWCHAA Homeschool 9:41 min/m6 55
110 696 Rosanna Legrave 00:30:09.6Luxemburg-Casco 9:43 min/m9 >7
111 921 Allison Welker 00:30:10.8Notre Dame 9:44 min/m40 >7
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Two Rivers Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 29, 2019

Female

112 902 Melissa Mercado 00:30:18.7Notre Dame 9:46 min/m41 >7
113 877 Aira Guevara 00:30:26.2Notre Dame 9:49 min/m42 >7
114 946 Riley Swedberg 00:30:39.2Oostburg 9:53 min/m14 >7
115 975 Jenna Green 00:30:40.7Two Rivers 9:53 min/m10 >7
116 943 Mackenzie Ramirez 00:30:42.7Oostburg 9:54 min/m15 >7
117 759 Diana Dong 00:30:45.9Manitowoc Lutheran 9:55 min/m12 >7
118 635 Emmeline Kelley 00:30:48.8Fox Valley Lutheran 9:56 min/m12 >7
119 867 Grace Del Frate 00:30:50.0Notre Dame 9:56 min/m43 >7
120 883 Madison Hejny 00:30:50.2Notre Dame 9:56 min/m44 >7
121 901 Elizabeth Mckenna 00:30:53.7Notre Dame 9:57 min/m45 >7
122 897 Anna Lippert 00:31:04.9Notre Dame 10:01 min/m46 >7
123 729 Cayla Gunderson 00:31:07.1Manitowoc Lincoln 10:02 min/m10 >7
124 690 Megan Jodar 00:31:09.4Luxemburg-Casco 10:03 min/m10 >7
125 853 Charlotte Benner 00:31:11.1Notre Dame 10:03 min/m47 >7
126 937 Mackena Hendrikse 00:31:12.7Oostburg 10:04 min/m16 >7
127 638 Amber Rusch 00:31:13.0Fox Valley Lutheran 10:04 min/m13 >7
128 919 Addie Weiss 00:31:13.5Notre Dame 10:04 min/m48 >7
129 933 Taygan Brusse 00:31:14.1Oostburg 10:04 min/m17 >7
130 634 Taylor Karbula 00:31:29.1Fox Valley Lutheran 10:09 min/m14 >7
131 641 Macie Vandenheuvel 00:31:40.6Fox Valley Lutheran 10:13 min/m15 >7
132 632 Emma Gullickson 00:31:40.7Fox Valley Lutheran 10:13 min/m16 >7
133 913 Anna Smith 00:31:52.8Notre Dame 10:17 min/m49 >7
134 971 Jordan Crosslan 00:32:05.7Two Rivers 10:21 min/m11 >7
135 870 Emerson Dycus 00:32:09.4Notre Dame 10:22 min/m50 >7
136 688 Teddi Froelich 00:32:21.3Luxemburg-Casco 10:26 min/m11 >7
137 949 Mckenna Walvoord 00:32:21.6Oostburg 10:26 min/m18 >7
138 984 Chloe Taddy 00:32:25.9Two Rivers 10:27 min/m12 >7
139 979 Elyce Laurin 00:32:28.0Two Rivers 10:28 min/m13 >7
140 974 Kiley Graff 00:32:28.2Two Rivers 10:28 min/m14 >7
141 851 Faith Barrington 00:32:46.3Notre Dame 10:34 min/m51 >7
142 728 Hannah Goral 00:33:02.3Manitowoc Lincoln 10:39 min/m11 >7
143 866 Gioia Cumicek 00:33:16.0Notre Dame 10:43 min/m52 >7
144 939 Kailey Hoffmann 00:33:18.4Oostburg 10:44 min/m19 >7
145 873 Cristina Flores 00:33:44.6Notre Dame 10:53 min/m53 >7
146 885 Elizabeth Hoeppner 00:34:12.6Notre Dame 11:02 min/m54 >7
147 884 Abby Heyroth 00:34:20.7Notre Dame 11:04 min/m55 >7
148 736 Tina Schultz 00:34:22.3Manitowoc Lincoln 11:05 min/m12 >7
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Two Rivers Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 29, 2019

Female

149 972 Rosie Ehle 00:35:00.7Two Rivers 11:17 min/m15 >7
150 887 Barbara Inciarte 00:35:44.5Notre Dame 11:31 min/m56 >7
151 849 Macy Augustine 00:35:53.8Notre Dame 11:34 min/m57 >7
152 687 Alena Feldt 00:36:35.2Luxemburg-Casco 11:48 min/m12 >7
153 914 Danica Smullen 00:36:43.0Notre Dame 11:50 min/m58 >7
154 893 Allison Lamm 00:36:58.3Notre Dame 11:55 min/m59 >7
155 695 Grace Legrave 00:37:17.0Luxemburg-Casco 12:01 min/m13 >7
156 861 Kylie Callaway 00:37:41.2Notre Dame 12:09 min/m60 >7
157 850 Brenedyn Barajas 00:37:42.8Notre Dame 12:09 min/m61 >7
158 894 Taylor Lefever 00:38:42.8Notre Dame 12:29 min/m62 >7
159 981 Grace Schumacher 00:38:45.2Two Rivers 12:30 min/m16 >7
160 871 Anna Sofia Espinal 00:40:12.3Notre Dame 12:58 min/m63 >7
161 891 Alyssa Kulesa 00:41:10.3Notre Dame 13:16 min/m64 >7
162 909 Olivia Prosser 00:43:05.4Notre Dame 13:54 min/m65 >7
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Two Rivers Invitational
Varsity Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
August 29, 2019

Team name:
Team result: 47 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Notre Dame

Team Points
01:51:33Team Time

1 2 868 Molly Desotell 20:35.4 2
2 6 923 Bella Zingler-Hoslet 21:55.8 6
3 11 848 Leya Abujamra 22:33.4 10
4 15 881 Abby Haase 23:06.9 14
5 16 903 Kyra Merriman 23:21.1 15
6 17 898 Heidi Lulloff 23:29.2 16
7 18 889 Megan Krysiak 23:45.2 17
8 19 865 Stella Cuene 23:52.4 >7
9 20 856 Caroline Brabant 23:54.6 >7
10 21 922 Sophia Woodward 24:06.3 >7
11 27 899 Alexandra Mach 24:24.9 >7
12 33 878 Litzy Noemi Guevara 24:50.9 >7
13 34 872 Briana Fitzgerald 24:52.9 >7
14 37 860 Celia Brummel 24:58.3 >7
15 39 907 Mary Popkey 25:04.6 >7
16 46 857 Baylee Brabazon 25:34.9 >7
17 47 896 Mia Lemkuil 25:35.4 >7
18 48 858 Lucy Brada 25:40.0 >7
19 50 874 Sonya Gapinski 25:42.6 >7
20 57 916 Maggie Thillman 26:11.1 >7
21 65 869 Sydney Ditscheit 26:41.9 >7
22 71 876 Katelyn Grzelak 27:15.6 >7
23 72 880 Aubrey Guyette 27:29.8 >7
24 73 904 Abby Micksch 27:34.4 >7
25 75 895 Ashley Lemens 27:39.4 >7
26 76 915 Greta Sternig 27:46.1 >7
27 77 906 Jordan Nugent 27:46.8 >7
28 78 908 Renee Porod 27:49.6 >7
29 80 863 Elaine Chosa 27:56.2 >7
30 84 875 Eleanor Grosvenor 28:02.7 >7
31 85 917 Caroline Van Drisse 28:07.0 >7
32 91 864 Emma Cooper 28:43.4 >7
33 93 918 Delaney Vanden Houten 28:50.3 >7
34 97 911 Emma Skaletski 29:04.4 >7
35 98 886 Olivia Holschuh 29:07.3 >7
36 99 882 Emily Hawley 29:07.9 >7
37 105 890 Molly Kukiela 29:32.4 >7
38 107 855 Olivia Berndt 29:52.3 >7
39 108 912 Lydia Sladek 29:57.2 >7
40 111 921 Allison Welker 30:10.8 >7
41 112 902 Melissa Mercado 30:18.7 >7
42 113 877 Aira Guevara 30:26.2 >7
43 119 867 Grace Del Frate 30:50.0 >7
44 120 883 Madison Hejny 30:50.2 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 47 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Notre Dame

Team Points
01:51:33Team Time

45 121 901 Elizabeth Mckenna 30:53.7 >7
46 122 897 Anna Lippert 31:04.9 >7
47 125 853 Charlotte Benner 31:11.1 >7
48 128 919 Addie Weiss 31:13.5 >7
49 133 913 Anna Smith 31:52.8 >7
50 135 870 Emerson Dycus 32:09.4 >7
51 141 851 Faith Barrington 32:46.3 >7
52 143 866 Gioia Cumicek 33:16.0 >7
53 145 873 Cristina Flores 33:44.6 >7
54 146 885 Elizabeth Hoeppner 34:12.6 >7
55 147 884 Abby Heyroth 34:20.7 >7
56 150 887 Barbara Inciarte 35:44.5 >7
57 151 849 Macy Augustine 35:53.8 >7
58 153 914 Danica Smullen 36:43.0 >7
59 154 893 Allison Lamm 36:58.3 >7
60 156 861 Kylie Callaway 37:41.2 >7
61 157 850 Brenedyn Barajas 37:42.8 >7
62 158 894 Taylor Lefever 38:42.8 >7
63 160 871 Anna Sofia Espinal 40:12.3 >7
64 161 891 Alyssa Kulesa 41:10.3 >7
65 162 909 Olivia Prosser 43:05.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: 62 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Two Rivers

Team Points
01:53:20Team Time

1 1 973 Anna Gallagher 20:01.1 1
2 4 977 Mikaela Helling 21:31.3 4
3 14 976 Makenzie Greenwood 22:59.9 13
4 23 983 Olivia Stanley 24:09.8 19
5 30 978 Maggie Klinkner 24:36.9 25
6 53 985 Kaitlyn Traeger 25:58.1 38
7 92 982 Emily Soukup 28:46.6 53
8 101 987 Ariana Zimney 29:13.5 >7
9 106 969 Claire Becker 29:47.2 >7
10 115 975 Jenna Green 30:40.7 >7
11 134 971 Jordan Crosslan 32:05.7 >7
12 138 984 Chloe Taddy 32:25.9 >7
13 139 979 Elyce Laurin 32:28.0 >7
14 140 974 Kiley Graff 32:28.2 >7
15 149 972 Rosie Ehle 35:00.7 >7
16 159 981 Grace Schumacher 38:45.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 75 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Oostburg

Team Points
01:56:08Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 75 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Oostburg

Team Points
01:56:08Team Time

1 5 934 Carsen Gatz 21:37.0 5
2 9 940 Caris Jaeger 22:21.2 8
3 13 942 Payton Navis 22:53.7 12
4 28 932 Sabryn Bley 24:32.2 23
5 32 944 Ella Stader 24:43.6 27
6 52 948 Natalie Walker 25:48.5 37
7 56 931 Holly Bley 26:11.0 41
8 64 941 Maggie Kolste 26:41.3 >7
9 74 945 Lauren Swedberg 27:35.9 >7
10 79 938 Anna Hoffman 27:52.6 >7
11 89 935 Jessie Gross 28:26.4 >7
12 100 950 Lindsey Wilterdink 29:09.2 >7
13 104 936 Lorelai Haase 29:27.4 >7
14 114 946 Riley Swedberg 30:39.2 >7
15 116 943 Mackenzie Ramirez 30:42.7 >7
16 126 937 Mackena Hendrikse 31:12.7 >7
17 129 933 Taygan Brusse 31:14.1 >7
18 137 949 Mckenna Walvoord 32:21.6 >7
19 144 939 Kailey Hoffmann 33:18.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: 107 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Fox Valley Lutheran

Team Points
02:00:27Team Time

1 3 633 Anika Homan 21:22.7 3
2 25 631 Ava Gullickson 24:22.8 21
3 26 639 Anika Tollerud 24:23.1 22
4 36 626 Madelyn Beyer 24:58.2 29
5 41 636 Devyn Lang 25:19.0 32
6 44 627 Marie Demler 25:29.8 35
7 45 629 Reagan Duwe 25:30.6 36
8 51 640 Liberty Vandenheuvel 25:48.1 >7
9 58 630 Alexa Gordee 26:11.7 >7
10 66 637 Emma Otto 26:53.3 >7
11 68 628 Brielle Dieck 26:57.3 >7
12 118 635 Emmeline Kelley 30:48.8 >7
13 127 638 Amber Rusch 31:13.0 >7
14 130 634 Taylor Karbula 31:29.1 >7
15 131 641 Macie Vandenheuvel 31:40.6 >7
16 132 632 Emma Gullickson 31:40.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 134 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Manitowoc Lincoln

Team Points
02:03:19Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 134 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Manitowoc Lincoln

Team Points
02:03:19Team Time

1 12 734 Libby Meyer 22:35.2 11
2 22 726 Grace Barden 24:07.9 18
3 38 737 Elena Zavala 24:59.6 30
4 42 731 Audra Hampton-Gregory 25:22.5 33
5 59 735 Olivia Schuh 26:13.2 42
6 61 730 Lia Haile 26:19.4 44
7 62 738 Addison Zick 26:22.8 45
8 69 733 Quinn Mauerer 27:06.3 >7
9 95 732 Shae Luer 28:52.1 >7
10 123 729 Cayla Gunderson 31:07.1 >7
11 142 728 Hannah Goral 33:02.3 >7
12 148 736 Tina Schultz 34:22.3 >7

Team name:
Team result: 137 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Luxemburg-Casco

Team Points
02:04:24Team Time

1 24 699 Megan Vandermause 24:16.8 20
2 29 685 Alyssa Delebreau 24:33.9 24
3 31 681 Maddy Bevins 24:38.2 26
4 35 691 Ella Junion 24:53.7 28
5 54 693 Katie Krueger 26:00.9 39
6 70 686 Tara Dhuey 27:07.7 48
7 81 689 Savannah Jandrin 27:56.8 49
8 86 697 Brianna Paye 28:17.4 >7
9 110 696 Rosanna Legrave 30:09.6 >7
10 124 690 Megan Jodar 31:09.4 >7
11 136 688 Teddi Froelich 32:21.3 >7
12 152 687 Alena Feldt 36:35.2 >7
13 155 695 Grace Legrave 37:17.0 >7

Team name:
Team result: 171 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Manitowoc Lutheran

Team Points
02:07:05Team Time

1 8 764 Brooklyn Luebke 22:19.8 7
2 40 761 Lydia Hecker 25:16.6 31
3 55 770 Grace Zander 26:06.0 40
4 63 763 Carol Lou 26:25.4 46
5 67 771 Paige Zirbel 26:56.5 47
6 87 762 Cyan Laurin 28:21.8 51
7 88 765 Graciella Mack 28:25.5 52
8 90 767 Maleah Sickinger 28:39.3 >7
9 94 760 Katelyn Fels 28:51.4 >7
10 102 766 Abbee Olsen 29:15.3 >7
11 103 768 Katie Ungemach 29:20.3 >7
12 117 759 Diana Dong 30:45.9 >7

Team name:
Team result: 190 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

NEWCHAA Homeschool

Team Points
02:11:15Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 190 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

NEWCHAA Homeschool

Team Points
02:11:15Team Time

1 10 777 Margaret Delaney 22:31.6 9
2 43 782 Madison Rasku 25:26.6 34
3 60 781 Abigail Matthys 26:14.9 43
4 83 780 Eleanor Kirsteatter 28:01.7 50
5 96 778 Jenna Guinter 28:59.8 54
6 109 779 Melissa Keller 30:03.5 55

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kohler

Team Points
Team Time

1 7 661 Shannon O'leary 22:07.4 <5
2 49 659 Sophia Hamilton 25:42.0 <5
3 82 660 Mary Madigan 27:56.9 <5
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